PRO16A-FR-10
DATA SHEET French Standard Electrical Extension Cord, 10 Meters, 16A, H05VV-F3G1.5MM2, NF, CE
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 1/3
8 003910 003507
Plastic hanger 5 10
TECHNICAL DATA
Power supply 220V AC
Cable section H05VV-F 3G1.5mm2
Cable length (meters) 10
Plug Type E / F - 2 pin (EU Hybrid)
Main socket French type 2P+T
Maximum load 3500W
Children protection CHILDREN PROTECION
Country of origin CHINA
Material PLASTIC - OTHER
NF NF
Warranty 2 YEARS
Width (mm) 170
Depth (mm) 170
Height (mm) 50
Net weight (Kg) 1.020
DESCRIPTION
10-meter, 16A extension cord for connecting various types of home and mobile devices. NF Certificate. Intensity: 16A Maximum power: 3680 W - 230 V.
Cable length: 10 m Cable: H05VV-F 3G1,5 mm². Child safety.
LOGISTICS DATA
Packing type Plastic hanger
Pack length (mm) 100
Pack width (mm) 200
Pack height (mm) 160
Packed product weight (kg) 1.160
Inner width (cm) 32
Inner length (cm) 31
Inner height (cm) 17
Quantity in inner 5
Gross weight inner (kg) 5.800
ITF INNER 18003910003504
Master length (cm) 39
Master width (cm) 32
Master height (cm) 19
Quantity in master 10
PRO16A-FR-10
DATA SHEET French Standard Electrical Extension Cord, 10 Meters, 16A, H05VV-F3G1.5MM2, NF, CE
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 2/3
LOGISTICS DATA
Master gross weight (kg) 11.600
ITF MASTER 28003910003501
How many pieces on 80x120 pallet (pz) 320
INTRASTAT Code 85444290
ECOLOGIC SCALES 2025 MCABC020000
Country of origin CHINA
PRO16A-FR-10
DATA SHEET French Standard Electrical Extension Cord, 10 Meters, 16A, H05VV-F3G1.5MM2, NF, CE
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 3/3